
Esmor-
zars
de
forqui-
lla

Traditional 
breakfast

Esmor-
zars
de
forqui-
lla

Traditional 
breakfast



Drinks
Co!ee
Espresso with milk
Ca!é latte
Tea
Herbal infusions
Water 1/2
Small draft beer 
Cacaolat (chocolate drink)
Medium draft beer
Estrella beer medium
Fresh orange juice
Cold drinks
Hot chocolate with bread 

Hot sandwiches

Omelet
Burger Can Raliu
Butifarra (sausage)

Cold sandwiches
Prosciutto ham

Cheese

Fuet (pepper cold sausage)

Serrano cured ham

Pastries
Croissant 

Ca!é latte and croissant

Esmorzars de forquilla
Traditional breakfast
Capipota (soft parts of the head and 
feet) and guts
Fried eggs with fries
Lamb liver with onions
Torrada (toast bread)
with Can Raliu cold meat
assortment
Bacon and fries
Beef steak with fries

Tenderloin with fried eggs
and fries
Can Raliu sausage with
white beans
Meatballs with cuttle"sh
(4 units)

Torrada (toast bread),
tomato and garlic

Menú Esmorzar de forquilla
Traditional breakfast

Salad, cold meat assortment and you 
can choose a traditional breakfast dish. 
Wine, water and co!ee.

1,90
1,90

1,80

2,20

2,00

—Breakfast is served until 12.00 a.m.

Drinks
Co!ee
Espresso with milk
Ca!é latte
Tea
Herbal infusions
Water 1/2
Small draft beer 
Cacaolat (chocolate drink)
Medium draft beer
Estrella beer medium
Fresh orange juice
Cold drinks
Hot chocolate with bread 

Hot sandwiches

Omelet
Burger Can Raliu
Butifarra (sausage)

Cold sandwiches
Prosciutto ham

Cheese

Fuet (pepper cold sausage)

Serrano cured ham

Pastries
Croissant 

Promotions
Ca!é latte and croissant

Esmorzars de forquilla
Traditional breakfast
Capipota (soft parts of the head and 
feet) and guts
Fried eggs with fries
Lamb liver with onions
Torrada (toast bread)
with Can Raliu cold meat
assortment
Bacon and fries
Beef steak with fries

Tenderloin with fried eggs
and fries
Can Raliu sausage with
white beans
Meatballs with cuttle"sh
(4 units)

Torrada (toast bread),
tomato and garlic

Menú Esmorzar de forquilla
Traditional breakfast

Salad, cold meat assortment and you 
can choose a traditional breakfast dish. 
Wine, water and co!ee.

1,90
1,90

1,80

2,20

2,00

—Breakfast is served until 12.00 a.m.

1,20 1,20
1,30 1,30
1,80 1,80

2,00 2,00

2,50 2,50

2,80 2,80
2,80 2,80

3,50 3,50

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80

3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80
3,80

(Surcharge cheese + 0,50 €)(Surcharge cheese + 0,50 €)

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large

9,909,90

Promotions

1,40

6,00

6,00

1,60

3,00

Small cold sandwich and drink     2,80 Small cold sandwich and drink        2,80

3,00

1,60

1,40

6,00

6,00

6,00

Fried eggs with bacon and fries        6,00

6,00

5,50
5,50

5,50
5,50
5,50 5,50

5,50
5,50

5,50
5,50
6,00

Fried eggs with bacon and fries        6,00

6,00

Bacon                   small  2,50 - large
Tenderloin         small  2,50 - largeTenderloin         small  2,50 - large 

Bacon                   small  2,50 - large

3,00
3,50

3,00
3,50

air


