



Drinks	Esmorzars de forquilla	Drinks	Esmorzars de forquilla
Coffee 1,20	Traditional breakfast	Coffee 1,20	Traditional breakfast
Espresso with milk 1,30	Capipota (soft parts of the head and	Espresso with milk 1,30	Capipota (soft parts of the head and
Caffé latte 1,80	feet) and guts 5,50	Caffé latte 1,80	<i>feet</i>) and guts 5,50
Tea 1,90	Fried eggs with fries 5,50	Tea 1,90	Fried eggs with fries 5,50
Herbal infusions 1,90	Lamb liver with onions 5,50	Herbal infusions 1,90	Lamb liver with onions 5,50
Water 1/2 2,00	Torrada (toast bread)	Water 1/2 2,00	Torrada (toast bread)
Small draft beer 1,80	with Can Raliu cold meat	Small draft beer 1,80	with Can Raliu cold meat
Cacaolat (chocolate drink) 2,50		Cacaolat (chocolate drink) 2,50	
Medium draft beer 2,20	assortment 5,50	Medium draft beer 2,20	assortment 5,50
Estrella beer medium 2,80	Bacon and fries 5,50	Estrella beer medium 2,80	Bacon and fries 5,50
Fresh orange juice2,80	Beef steak with fries6,00	Fresh orange juice 2,80	Beef steak with fries6,00
Cold drinks 2,00	Fried eggs with bacon and fries 6,00	Cold drinks 2,00	Fried eggs with bacon and fries 6,00
Hot chocolate with bread 3,50	Tenderloin with fried eggs	Hot chocolate with bread 3,50	Tenderloin with fried eggs
	and fries6,00		and fries6,00
Hot sandwiches	Can Raliu sausage with	Hot sandwiches	Can Raliu sausage with
Bacon small 2,50 - large 3,80	white beans6,00	Bacon small 2,50 - large 3,80	white beans6,00
Tenderloin small 2,50 - large 3,80	Meatballs with cuttlefish	Tenderloin small 2,50 - large 3,80	Meatballs with cuttlefish
Omelet 3,80	(4 units)6,00	Omelet	(4 units) 6,00
Burger Can Raliu 3,80		Burger Can Raliu 3,80	
Butifarra (sausage)		Butifarra (sausage)	
(Surcharge cheese + 0,50 €)	Torrada (toast bread),	(Surcharge cheese + 0,50 €)	Torrada (toast bread),
	tomato and garlic1,40		tomato and garlic1,40
Cold sandwiches	tomato and game1,40	Cold sandwiches	tomato and game1,40
Prosciutto ham		Prosciutto ham	
Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large		Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	
Cheese		Cheese	
Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Many Famouzou do fouquillo	Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Many Famouzou do fouquillo
Fuet (pepper cold sausage)	Menú Esmorzar de forquilla	Fuet (pepper cold sausage)	Menú Esmorzar de forquilla
Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Traditional breakfast	Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Traditional breakfast
Serrano cured ham	9,90	Serrano cured ham	9,90
Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Salad, cold meat assortment and you can choose a traditional breakfast dish.	Small 2,50 - 3,20 Large	Salad, cold meat assortment and you can choose a traditional breakfast dish.
	Wine, water and coffee.		Wine, water and coffee.
Pastries	whie, water and conee.	Pastries	whie, water and conee.
Croissant 1,60		Croissant1,60	
Promotions		Promotions	
Caffé latte and croissant 3,00		0.66/1	
Small cold sandwich and drink 3,50	—Breakfast is served until 12.00 a.m.	Small cold sandwich and drink 3,50	—Breakfast is served until 12.00 a.m.
oman colu sanuwich and unnk 5,50	Diemigust is setven uttil 12.00 a.M.	Sinan colu sanuwich and unlik 3,30	Dienigusi is sei ven unn 12.00 a.m.